
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC890 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 01/27/2022 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC890 

Description: 2020 Bond Local Mobility Projects Construction-IDIQ 

Summary: Scope of work include (all-inclusive contract
w/concrete+markings+signage, but serving specific types of
small scale work, as listed below) to serve the various
programmatic needs for construction of: Pedestrian crossing
islands + signage + markings, Bus stops + associated
sidewalk/concrete + markings + ADA ramps + markings,
Miscellaneous concrete work such as signal, foundations (to
support RRFB type crossings), ADA ramps, misc sidewalk panels  

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$30,000,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 2.16%

Hispanic American 5.52%

Native/Asian American 0.69%

WBE 1.76%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Manuel Gallegos Rojas
(512) 974-6575
manuel.gallegos@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Jeremiah Johnson
(512) 974-3049
jeremiah.johnson@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Amy Amaya
(512) 974-7605
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):



Due:  Prior to 01/27/2022, 02:00 PM 
Prior to 2:00PM on 1/27/22 Please review the solicitation
instructions for submission requirements See Section 00020,
Item 3 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 01/27/2022 12:00 PM  Required 

Prior to 2:00PM on 1/27/22 Please review the solicitation
instructions for submission requirements 

Open: 01/27/2022, 03:00 PM 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  12/14/2021, 09:00 AM   
Location Not Available


